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““Rosco’”’ Fried
in Olive Qil

Presentation: Fried “rosco” coated with sugar.

Ingredients: WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, FRESH
EGGS, EXTRA-VIRGIN OLIVE OIL 8%, Sunflower
oil, Milk, Preservatives E-200, E-202, Dextrose,
Rising agents E-5o00ii, E 450i, Acidifiers E-296,
E-330, E-334, Anti-caking agent E-170, Moisturis-
ing agent E-442, Potato starch, Lemon, orange

and cinnamon flavourings.
Allergens: THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS GLUTEN,
EGGS, MILK, AND IT MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF

NUTS.

Nutrition Facts: Average nutritional values per

100 gr.
Energetic value 1939 Kcal.
Fats 24,5
Saturated fats 12,37
Carbohydrates 56,4
Sugar 30,84
Proteins 40,36
Salt 0,215

Packaging: Cardboard box, plastic bag and

blister pack.
Weight 3kg | 2kg | 3509r
Boxes per pallet 72 112 54
Boxes per pallet base 6 8 6
Boxes per pallet height 11 14 9
Approx. pallet height (cm) | 178 184 186

Use-by-date: Within three months from packag-
ing date.

Storage: Store in a clean, cool, dry place.
Transport: No refrigeration needed.
Labelling: Name of the product, address of

manufacturer, net weight, best-before date and
batch code.
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““Rosco’’ Fried in Olive QOil




““Rosco’’Fried
in Sunflower Qil

Presentation: Fried “rosco” coated with sugar. Packaging: Cardboard box, plastic bag and
blister pack.

Ingredients: WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, Sunflower

oil, FRESH EGGS, MILK, Preservatives E-200, Weight 3kg | 2kg | 42597

E-202, Dextrose, Rising agent E-500ii, Acidifiers Boxes per pallet (European P.)| 72 — S

E-296, E-330, E-334, Anti-caking agent E-170, Box height (cm) 16 13 20

Moisturising agent E-442, Potato starch, Lemon, Approx. pallet height (cm) 178 | 184 186

orange and cinnamon flavourings.

Use-by-date: Within three months from packag-

Allergens: THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS GLUTEN, ing date.

EGGS, MILK, AND IT MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF

NUTS. Storage: Store in a clean, cool, dry place.
Nutrition Facts: Average nutritional values per Transport: No refrigeration needed.

100 gr.

Labelling: Name of the product, address of

manufacturer, net weight, best-before date and

batch code.

Energetic value 1939 Kcal.
Fats 24,5
Saturated fats 12,37
Carbohydrates 56,4
Sugar 0,84 DULCES

J ’ SAN FRANCISCO
Proteins 40,36 ARTESANOS
Salt 0,215

““Rosco’’Fried in Sunflower Oil



“Marquesita”

Presentation: Oven-baked almond marzipan

cupcake. Supreme Quality.

Ingredients: Sugar, ALMOND, EGG, starch,

preservatives E-200 E-202, citric acid.

Allergens: EGG AND ALMOND.

Nutrition Facts: Average nutritional values per

Packaging: Cardboard box, plastic bag and

blister pack.
Weight 2,5kg 350 gr
Boxes per pallet 144 |63 (12 estuches)
Boxes per pallet base 9 7
Boxes per pallet height 16 9
Approx. pallet height (cm) | 186

100 gr.

Energetic value 1849 Kj [ 442 Kcal.
Fats 23,2
Saturated fats 2,4
Carbohydrates 46,0
Sugar 39,4
Proteins 11,29

Salt 0,10

Use-by-date: Within four months from packag-
ing date.

Storage: Store in a clean, cool, dry place.
Transport: No refrigeration needed.
Labelling: Name of the product, address of

manufacturer, net weight, best-before date and
batch code.
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Almond
Pastry

Presentation: Oven-baked almond marzipan
pastry. Supreme Quality.

Ingredients: ALMOND, sugar, glucose, preserva-
tives E-200 E-202, citric acid.

Allergens: ALMOND.

Nutrition Facts: Average nutritional values per

100 gr.
Energetic value 1939 Kj / 455 Kcal
Fats 25,2
Saturated fats 2,2
Carbohydrates 45,8
Sugar 38,8
Proteins 9,74
Salt 0,03

Packaging: Cardboard box, plastic bag and

blister pack.
Weight 3 kg 350 gr
Boxes per pallet 144 63 (12 cases)
Boxes per pallet base 9 7
Boxes per pallet height 16 9
Approx. pallet height (cm) | 186 190

Use-by-date: Within four months from packag-
ing date.

Storage: Store in a clean, cool, dry place.
Transport: No refrigeration needed.
Labelling: Name of the product, address of

manufacturer, net weight, best-before date and
batch code.
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Almond Pastry



“EmpifAonado”

Presentation: Oven-baked marzipan pastry
coated with Castilian pine nuts. Supreme

Quality.

Ingredients: ALMOND, sugar, glucose, pine nuts,

preservatives E-200 E-202, citric acid.
Allergens: ALMOND.

Nutrition Facts: Average nutritional values per

100 gr.
Energetic value 1900 Kj / 455 Kcal
Fats 25,2
Saturated fats 2,2
Carbohydrates 45,8
Sugar 38,8
Proteins 9,74
Salt 0,03

Packaging: Cardboard box, plastic bag and

blister pack.
Weight 1,750kg | 350kg
Boxes per pallet 63
Boxes per pallet base 7
Boxes per pallet height 9
Approx. pallet height (cm) 190

Use-by-date: Within four months from packag-

ing date.

Storage: Storeinacle

Transport: No refriger

an, cool, dry place.

ation needed.

Labelling: Name of the product, address of

manufacturer, net weight, best-before date and

batch code.
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Hand-made

Marzipan

Presentation: Oven-baked marzipan dough.

Hand-made figurines. Supreme Quality.

Ingredients: Sugar, ALMOND, preservatives

E-200, E-202, citric acid.

Allergens: ALMOND, it may contain traces of

shell fruits.

Nutrition Facts: Average nutritional values per

100 gr.

Packaging: Cardboard box, plastic bag and

blister pack.
Weight 3,5 kg 350 gr
Boxes per pallet 144 63 (12 cases)
Boxes per pallet base 9
Boxes per pallet height 16

Energetic value 1793 Kj / 455 Kcal
Fats 19,78
Saturated fats 1,60
Carbohydrates 56,86
Sugar 44,00
Proteins 7,28
Salt 0,01

Use-by-date: Within six months from packaging
date.

Storage: Store in a clean, cool, dry place.
Transport: No refrigeration needed.
Labelling: Name of the product, address of

manufacturer, net weight, best-before date and
batch code.
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““Jamoncitos”’

Presentation: Oven-baked marzipan dough,
filled with “cabello de angel” (pumpkin strands in

syrup). Supreme Quality.

Ingredients: Sugar, ALMOND, preservatives
E-200, E-202, citric acid, “cabello de angel”
(pumpkin strands in syrup), starch, E-410, E-407,
E-330.

Allergens: ALMOND, it may contain traces of
egg.

Nutrition Facts: Average nutritional values per

100 gr.

Energetic value 1879 Kj / 449 Kcal
Fats 18
Saturated fats 3,9
Carbohydrates 61,5
Sugar 22
Proteins 10,2

Salt 0,08

Packaging: Cardboard box, plastic bag and

blister pack.
Weight 3,5 kg 350 gr
Boxes per pallet 144 63
Boxes per pallet base 9 9
Boxes per pallet height 16 7

Use-by-date: Within six months from packaging

date.

Storage: Store in a clean, cool, dry place.

Transport: No refrigeration needed.

Labelling: Name of the product, address of

manufacturer, net weight, best-before date and

batch code.
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Marzipan
pasties filled

with egg yolk cream

Presentation: Oven-baked marzipan dough filled
with a sweet egg yolk cream. Supreme Quality.

Ingredients:

- 80% Marzipan paste. Sugar, ALMOND, E-200,
E-202, citric acid.

- 20% Candied yolk, EGG, sugar, starch, E-334,
E-202, E-281.

Allergens: ALMOND, EGG.

Nutrition Facts: Average nutritional values per
100 gr.

Energetic value 1896 Kj / 448 Kcal
Fats 21,80
Saturated fats 2,43
Carbohydrates 55,70
Sugar 49
Proteins 12,90

Salt 0,02

Packaging: Cardboard box, plastic bag and

blister pack.
Weight 3,5 kg 350 gr
Boxes per pallet 144 63
Boxes per pallet base 9 9
Boxes per pallet height 16 7

Use-by-date: Within six months from packaging
date.

Storage: Store in a clean, cool, dry place.
Transport: No refrigeration needed.
Labelling: Name of the product, address of

manufacturer, net weight, best-before date and
batch code.
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Dulces San Francisco SL
Avd. Martin Descalzo, 7
435710 Madridejos - Toledo

TUf: 925 46 33 88
www.dulcessanfrancisco.com

Manufacturer NO 45/13665
RSI 208.167/TO
RESA 23.02.025/TO



